Summary Results Report
TX Parmer 231107 Amendment 6110

Nov 7, 2023

Statistics TOTAL  Absentee
Election Day Precincts Reporting 70f7 0
Precincts Complete 00of7 0
Precincts Partially Reported 7of7 0
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 7of7 7
Registered Voters - Total 4,448

Ballots Cast - Total 661 10
Ballots Cast - Blank 1 0
Voter Turnout - Total 14.86%

Early
Voting

0
0
0
7

66

Election
Day

7
0
7
0

585

UNOFFICIAL TOTAL ELECTION RESULTS

Parmer County

Election Summary - 11/07/2023  9:56 PM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

10f4



Summary Results Report

TX Parmer 231107 Amendment 6110

Nov 7, 2023

STATE PROP 1
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

STATE PROP 2
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

STATE PROP 3
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

STATE PROP 4
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

STATE PROP 5
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

STATE PROP 6
Vote For 1

For
Against
Total Votes Cast

Contest Totals

TOTAL

625

26
651
661

TOTAL

442
192
634
661

TOTAL

553

90
643
661

TOTAL

591

59
650
661

TOTAL

399
247
646
661

TOTAL

524
124
648
661

Absentee

Absentee

Absentee

10

0
10
10

Absentee

9
0
9
10

Absentee

Absentee

Early
Voting
61

65
66

Early
Voting
39

26
65
66

Early
Voting
52

13
65
06

Early
Voting
59

65
66

Early
Voting

31
66
66

Early
Voting
50

15
65
66

Election
Day
556

22
578
585

Election
Day
397

164
561
585

Election
Day
491

77
568
585

Election
Day
523

53
576
585

Election
Day
362

210
572
585

Election
Day
469

105
574
585

UNOFFICIAL TOTAL ELECTION RESULTS

Parmer County

Election Summary - 11/07/2023  9:56 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

20f4



Summary Results Report

TX Parmer 231107 Amendment 6110

Nov 7, 2023

STATE PROP 7
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

STATE PROP 8
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

STATE PROP 9
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

STATE PROP 10
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

STATE PROP 11
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

STATE PROP 12
Vote For 1

For
Against
Total Votes Cast

Contest Totals

TOTAL

463
181
644
661

TOTAL

449
194
643
661

TOTAL

559

94
653
661

TOTAL

398
245
643
661

TOTAL

300
306
606
661

TOTAL

272
330
602
661

Absentee

8
2
10
10

Absentee

7
3
10
10

Absentee

8
2
10
10

Absentee

Absentee

3
5
8
10

Absentee

7
1
8
10

Early
Voting

40
25
65
66

Early
Voting

45
21
66
66

Early
Voting

52
14
66
66

Early
Voting

34
31
65
66

Early
Voting

30
36
66
66

Early
Voting

29
36
65
66

Election

Day
415

154
569
585

Election

Day
397

170
567
585

Election

Day
499

78
577
585

Election

Day
358

212
570
585

Election

Day
267

265
532
585

Election

Day
236

293
529
585

UNOFFICIAL TOTAL ELECTION RESULTS

Parmer County

Election Summary - 11/07/2023  9:56 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

3of4



Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL TOTAL ELECTION RESULTS
TX Parmer 231107 Amendment 6110

Nov 7, 2023 Parmer County
STATE PROP 13
Vote For 1 .
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
For 268 4 32 232
Against 370 4 34 332
Total Votes Cast 638 8 66 564
Contest Totals 661 10 66 585

STATE PROP 14

Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
For 463 6 46 411
Against 180 2 20 158
Total Votes Cast 643 8 66 569
Contest Totals 661 10 66 585
Election Summary - 11/07/2023  9:56 PM 4of4

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



