Summary Results Report TX Parmer 231107 Amendment 6110

UNOFFICIAL TOTAL ELECTION RESULTS

Nov 7, 2023

11017, 2020				
Statistics	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Election Day Precincts Reporting	7 of 7	0	0	7
Precincts Complete	0 of 7	0	0	0
Precincts Partially Reported	7 of 7	0	0	7
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	7 of 7	7	7	0
Registered Voters - Total	4,448			
Ballots Cast - Total	661	10	66	585
Ballots Cast - Blank	1	0	0	1
Voter Turnout - Total	14.86%			

Parmer County

Parmer County

STATE PROP 1

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	625	8	61	556
Against	26	0	4	22
Total Votes Cast	651	8	65	578
Contest Totals	661	10	66	585

STATE PROP 2

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	442	6	39	397
Against	192	2	26	164
Total Votes Cast	634	8	65	561
Contest Totals	661	10	66	585

STATE PROP 3

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	553	10	52	491
Against	90	0	13	77
Total Votes Cast	643	10	65	568
Contest Totals	661	10	66	585

STATE PROP 4

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	591	9	59	523
Against	59	0	6	53
Total Votes Cast	650	9	65	576
Contest Totals	661	10	66	585

STATE PROP 5

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	399	2	35	362
Against	247	6	31	210
Total Votes Cast	646	8	66	572
Contest Totals	661	10	66	585

STATE PROP 6

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	524	5	50	469
Against	124	4	15	105
Total Votes Cast	648	9	65	574
Contest Totals	661	10	66	585

Parmer County

STATE PROP 7

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	463	8	40	415
Against	181	2	25	154
Total Votes Cast	644	10	65	569
Contest Totals	661	10	66	585

STATE PROP 8

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	449	7	45	397
Against	194	3	21	170
Total Votes Cast	643	10	66	567
Contest Totals	661	10	66	585

STATE PROP 9

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	559	8	52	499
Against	94	2	14	78
Total Votes Cast	653	10	66	577
Contest Totals	661	10	66	585

STATE PROP 10

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	398	6	34	358
Against	245	2	31	212
Total Votes Cast	643	8	65	570
Contest Totals	661	10	66	585

STATE PROP 11

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	300	3	30	267
Against	306	5	36	265
Total Votes Cast	606	8	66	532
Contest Totals	661	10	66	585

STATE PROP 12

Vote For 1

VoceTonT	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	272	7	29	236
Against	330	1	36	293
Total Votes Cast	602	8	65	529
Contest Totals	661	10	66	585

Summary Results Report TX Parmer 231107 Amendment 6110 Nov 7, 2023

UNOFFICIAL TOTAL ELECTION RESULTS

Parmer County

STATE PROP 13

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	268	4	32	232
Against	370	4	34	332
Total Votes Cast	638	8	66	564
Contest Totals	661	10	66	585

STATE PROP 14

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	463	6	46	411
Against	180	2	20	158
Total Votes Cast	643	8	66	569
Contest Totals	661	10	66	585